Fish Barrier Removal Board

November 15, 2016 —9:00 am to 2:30 pm

Association of Washington Cities
1076 Franklin St SE
Olympia, WA 98501

9:00

9:10

9:30

9:40

10:40

11:45

12:00

12:30

2:15

2:30

Welcome, Introductions, Agenda Review
Public Comments

Follow up items

0 Approval of September meeting notes
0 Communication Subcommittee update

Lessons learned from first grant round
0 Follow up from last meeting

Review and discuss Legislative Report

Lunch (provided for board members)

Review of Lake Forest Park coordinated pathway project submission

Legislative Session prep

0 Each FBRB member report who they’re meeting with, regarding FBRB funding proposal, in
prep for legislative session
0 Tools available to support your efforts

Summary and next steps

0 Next meeting December 20, Assoc. of WA Cities
O Other business

Adjourn



