Agenda

2:30

Adjourn



Fish Barrier Removal Board

November 15, 2016 – 9:00 am to 2:30 pm

Association of Washington Cities 1076 Franklin St SE Olympia, WA 98501

9:00	Welcome, Introductions, Agenda Review
9:10	Public Comments
9:30	Follow up items O Approval of September meeting notes O Communication Subcommittee update
9:40	Lessons learned from first grant round o Follow up from last meeting
10:40	Review and discuss Legislative Report
11:45	Lunch (provided for board members)
12:00	Review of Lake Forest Park coordinated pathway project submission
12:30	 Legislative Session prep Each FBRB member report who they're meeting with, regarding FBRB funding proposal, in prep for legislative session Tools available to support your efforts
2:15	Summary and next steps O Next meeting December 20, Assoc. of WA Cities O Other business